
Trenton R-9 2017 Summer School Bus Routes
These times are approximate and subject to change. These are A.M. stops unless otherwise noted,

l^liease be rea<ty and have your student at the bus stop 5 minutes eariy. This will ensure that you don't miss the bus ride and the bus will stay on schedule.

Always be aware of the school buses during their routes. Yellow flashing lights means the bus is about to stop and students are present Always stop when the red lights
are flashing and the stop ann is extended, as there will be students active Outside and around the bus. Trenton R-9 children and their safety are important to us.

Thanks for your cooperation. If you have any questions, please contact Steve at 339-7227.
Bus? West Crowder & Crowder 7:00 675NEHwyY 6:53 334SWHwyT 7:16

291 Poplar Uane 6:40 Crowder & Day 7:01 Lake Manor Dr. & Hwy 6 7:00 265 SW Cedar Ave. 7:20

674 SW 50th St. 6:55 Crowder & Moberly 7:02 3920 Manor Dr. 7:02 9th Ct. & Laclede 7:25

8th & Emma 7:10 15th & Norton 7:03 1008 Lake Trenton Dr. 7:04 10th Ct. & Custer 7:27

8th & Normal 7:11 17th & nndall 7:04 1921 Hunter Rd. 7:06 Rlssier 7:31

8th & Kitty 7:12 isth&carnes 7:05 2705 Sportsman Rd. 7:08 Bus 23

5th & Kitty 7:13 22nd & Bolser 7:07 2401 Sportsman Rd. 7:09 422 NW 60th St. 6:54
4th&Kitty 7:14 22nd & Merrllli 7:08 2006 Sportsman Rd. 7:10 1203 Harris 7:10:
2nd & Sunnyside 7:16 17th & Main 7:10 2026 Mariner Rd. 7:12 12th & Avalon 7:12
329 S. Johnson Dr. 7:18 21St&Lulu 7:12 28th & Mariner Rd. 7:13 12th & Hemiey 7:13:
Ist&Maupfn 7:21 24thi & Lulu 7:13 3708 Oklahoma 7:17 10th & Avalon 7:14
2nd & Kavanaugh 7:22 26th & Lulu 7:14 30th & Oklahoma 7:19 927 Avalon 7:15:
6th & Kavanaugh 7:23 2900Mable 7:16 Eastvlew & Meadowlark 7:21 829 McPherson 7:18
7th&Debott 7:25 21 St & Pleasant Plain 7:19 Parklane & Crestvlew Ter. 7:22 1425 Mable 7:20 i
4th&Dabblt 7:25 17th & Pleasant Plain 7:20 Parklane & HIilcrest Dr. 7:23 1508 Mable 7:21
515 Town & Country 7;^ 20thi6 Princeton Rd. 7:22 Paiklane & Colt 7:24 Crowder & Main 7:23
619 Town &Counhry 7:27 ;22nd!& Princeton Rd. 7:23 1^2 Lord St. 7:27 Crowder & Cedar 7:24:
600 tbwn & Couh^ irm 24th & Princeton Rd. 7:24 Rlssier 7:35 Crowder & Tindall 7:26;
99 t&C (112 Riverside Students) 7:30 Sonshlne DaycSre 7:25 Bus 16 Crowder & Moberly 7:28 i
7th & Hallburton 7:32 Cidihoma & Scott 7:28 680 Fir Lane 6:35 13th Ct.& Tindall 7:31
Rissier 7:35 Rlssier 7:35 832 NW 23rd SL 6:55 Rlssier 7:33:

Bus 5 V ;  .. Bus 8 Leisure Lake Mall Boxes 7:05
187 Holly Lane 6:49i 668|KW 18th Ave. Plndall) 6:45 520 NW Church^. 7:iO




